
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 NTP from County 1 day Mon 1/5/15 Mon 1/5/15
2 SCHEMATIC REVISIONS 37 days Tue 1/6/15 Wed 2/25/15

3 DNT/SH 289 Ultimate Concept 
Design

35 days Tue 1/6/15 Mon 2/23/15

4 Submit Revised Schematic 1 day Wed 2/25/15 Wed 2/25/15

5 ENVIRONMENTAL (BY NCTCOG) 35 days Thu 2/26/15 Wed 4/15/15
6 Finalize EA 7 wks Thu 2/26/15 Wed 4/15/15

7 PUBLIC HEARING 1 day Thu 5/14/15 Thu 5/14/15
8 Public Hearing 1 day Thu 5/14/15 Thu 5/14/15

9 FINAL DESIGN 239 days? Mon 5/18/15 Thu 4/14/16
10 Begin PS&E Design 1 day? Mon 5/18/15 Mon 5/18/15

11 Geotechnical Investig 20 days Tue 5/19/15 Mon 6/15/15

12 30% Plan Development 50 days? Tue 5/19/15 Mon 7/27/15

13 30% Plan Submittal to County 1 day Wed 7/29/15 Wed 7/29/15

14 BNSF Exhibit A Submittal 1 day? Wed 7/29/15 Wed 7/29/15

15 30% Plan Review 10 days Thu 7/30/15 Wed 8/12/15
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ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

16 60% Plan Development 60 days? Thu 8/13/15 Wed 11/4/15

17 60% Plan Submittal to County 1 day? Fri 11/6/15 Fri 11/6/15

18 60% Plan Review 10 days? Mon 11/9/15 Fri 11/20/15

19 95% Plan Development 40 days Mon 11/23/15 Fri 1/15/16

20 95% Plan Submittal to County 1 day? Tue 1/19/16 Tue 1/19/16

21 95% Plan Review 10 days Wed 1/20/16 Tue 2/2/16

22 Final Plan Development 30 days Wed 2/3/16 Tue 3/15/16

23 Final Plans Submittal to County' 1 day? Thu 3/17/16 Thu 3/17/16

24 Bid Preparation 20 days Fri 3/18/16 Thu 4/14/16

25 ROW 534 days? Wed 5/21/14 Mon 6/6/16
26 Exhibit Production (Excluding 

Interchanges)
30 days Tue 1/6/15 Mon 2/16/15

27 Exhibit Production (Interchanges) 15 days Fri 5/15/15 Thu 6/4/15

28 Appraisal/Offer/Closing (BY 
COUNTY)

262 days Fri 6/5/15 Mon 6/6/16

29
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